TTV Financial Markets Comics- Farm !
vrv FTfHT T
'
;
4 ' J Th OREGON STATESMAN. Salem. Oregon. Wednesday Morning. May 6. 1942 " - '
' ' W : "
Farm Sold atCited by Roosevelt as War HeroBy Quinn Hail"Strictly Private" City Council
ft. ONE. CS TH 60Y-J-T-

old ordinances, combining a num- -
oer oi tne same topic. They are
a- - part of the codification project
of the League of Oregon Cities.
Regular business as as the
month's special - business also
came up for consideration. In
cluded was a raise of $15 a month
to Charles M. Watson, park care-
taker. Mr. Watson works during
the summer months and now gets
$75 a month.:
Mayor Reber Allen appointed
his budget committee for the com
ing budget meeting to include
Tom Anderson, Norris Ames, M
F. Conrad, Ed Banks, C. A. Hande,
jr., and I. Ui Steward.
The council members recom
mended that W. L. McGinnis' ap-
plication for a beer license for
the city ball park be granted.
Mr. McGinnis is manager of the
local ball team.
Alf O. jtelson appeared before
the city council asking if the city
could do anything to further the
obtaining of a stage line between
Silverton and Salem. Council
members referred Mr. Nelson to
the chamber of commerce.
Victor Grossnickle, chief of po
lice, was present and thanked
council members for courtesies
shown him during his term as
police. Mr. Grossnickle has re-
signed and will enter the serv- -
BARNEY GOOGLE
VF VI VNRENfT FOR
THE LONE RANGER
IP YOU THINK THE TRACKS OP VOUR
WON'T PROVE THAT OU BLEW THE
J)P, WEJM50 HAVE WITNESSES
MICKEY MOUSE
CXAOM KKiOCPW. . .6JXP OUT
I "--7 THIS 9 EBAKRASSi; JEST
I CTERDOOCE TUH TO
.r v v
LITTLE ANNIE ROONEY
"'0W.W v--
--tc?t PACK. CV TOTrt
--.I
singled eat by President Roosevelt
,
home demonstration unit held
Wednesday at the Unionvale
Ladies' Aid room. The next meet
ing will be held at the home of
Mr. and Mrs. Eugene Wilson May
27 when slip covers will be made
for three chairs.
A War-Tim- e Commuter
SUE&RD NVi - VMVKM fcCTCAf
Mt &OT ?0R VNVVBMR ?
n- -r TucukA fSVT TQC llllKtMil
fiij?f ,JtP
?Jkr
Red-Hcmde- dl
V "C0ME
VONPER ROCKS
Gentle man Prefers Blonde I
Bargain Counter-Attack-!